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Nome
SPIDER
R10
TNT
BRANCO
FURIA
TORNADO
BICO DE OURO
METE BALA
BALOTELLI
CHACAL
ABC
NEGUINHO
ROCKY
LUKAKO
BOBACAO

Anilha
COROA
COROA

COROA
COROA
COROA
Coroa
Coroa
COROA
Coroa
COROA
Coroa
COROA
Coroa

Coroa

Dono
MARCELO
CHINA
EVERALDO
PAULO CEDAE
FLAVIO/ ERICK
FRANCISCO
ALEXANDRE
CLEANO
LEO V.D.G
BRUNO
AILTON
GRANDE
CRISTIANO
JONAS
LUIZ

COLEIRO 28/11/2021
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10/15 min
0/190
0/133
0/120
0/115
0/91
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0/68
0/63
0/57
0/46
0/35
0/16
0/12
0/11

Torneio da Coroa - Domingo
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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